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Wettkampf-Nr. 21

200m Schmetterling Frauen

Lauf 1

Theresa Freytag
Michelle Thiele
Vanessa Stadter
Juliane Anke

Laura Windisch
Sophie Aschenborn

ONOUTRARWN =

2001 SSV Freiberg

2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
2000 SVV Plauen

1998 SC Plauen 06

1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg
1997 SV Zwickau 04

04:05,31
03:31,27
03:38,07
02:43,36
03:46,91
03:03,37
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